
Date Day of Week

# of CM 

Minutes

10:00 AM LST (Local 

Standard Time)

10:30 AM LST (Local 

Standard Time)

11:00 AM LST (Local 

Standard Time)

11:30 AM LST (Local 

Standard Time)

12:00 PM LST (Local 

Standard Time)

12:30 PM LST (Local 

Standard Time)

1/4/2015 Sunday 0 Animal Rescue Biz Kids Dog Tales Dragonfly TV Missing Think Big

1/11/2015 Sunday 0 Animal Rescue Biz Kids Dog Tales Dragonfly TV Missing Think Big

1/18/2015 Sunday 0 Animal Rescue Biz Kids Dog Tales Dragonfly TV Missing Think Big

1/25/2015 Sunday 0 Animal Rescue Biz Kids Dog Tales Dragonfly TV Missing Think Big

2/1/2015 Sunday 0 Animal Rescue Biz Kids Dog Tales Dragonfly TV Missing Think Big

2/8/2015 Sunday 0 Animal Rescue Biz Kids Dog Tales Dragonfly TV Missing Think Big

2/15/2015 Sunday 0 Animal Rescue Biz Kids Dog Tales Dragonfly TV Missing Think Big

2/22/2015 Sunday 0 Animal Rescue Biz Kids Dog Tales Dragonfly TV Missing Think Big

3/1/2015 Sunday 0 Animal Rescue Biz Kids Dog Tales Dragonfly TV Missing Think Big

3/8/2015 Sunday 0 Animal Rescue Biz Kids Dog Tales Dragonfly TV Missing Think Big

3/15/2015 Sunday 0 Animal Rescue Biz Kids Dog Tales Dragonfly TV Missing Think Big

3/22/2015 Sunday 0 Animal Rescue Biz Kids Dog Tales Dragonfly TV Missing Think Big

3/29/2015 Sunday 0 Animal Rescue Biz Kids Dog Tales Dragonfly TV Missing Think Big

April 1 - 2015

Date David W. Hampe

SVP, Affiliate Relations

WeatherNation TV

WeatherNation (WNTV  further certifies that the reported programs qualify as children's core programming as defined by the rules of the Federal Communications Commission.

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH CHILDREN'S TELEVISON COMMERCIAL LIMITS

1st Quarter 2015

January 1, 2015 - March 31, 2015

During the above period, the WeatherNation Network (WNTV) disseminated to its affiliated stations the following weekly programs originally produced and broadcast primarily for an audience of 

children 13 years of age and older:

WNTV /WeatherNation TV hereby certifies that the following television programs were broadcast on the following station:

Gray TV

WMTV NBC15.2 - Madison WI


